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Premier Golf Club Resident Membership

Available to residents and lot owners only 
in the Dunes West neighborhood

30 Days

Unlimited

20% Discount (Non-Sale Items)

Eligible for Participation

Additional Fees Apply

No Minimum

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

$10,000.00

$325.00

$370.00

$20.00 - 18 Holes 
$10.00 - 9 Holes

Complimentary All Day Monday-Thursday, 
Complimentary After 4pm Friday-Sunday and 
Holidays

$75.00 per year

$75.00 per year

$36.00 per year

Available for additional fee

$75.00 key deposit

$10 drop ins/$150 for 3 months unlimited

Golf Club Resident Membership

Available to residents and lot owners only 
in the Dunes West neighborhood

30 Days

Unlimited

20% Discount (Non-Sale Items)

Eligible for Participation

Additional Fees Apply

No Minimum

4

4

4

4

4

4

$10,000.00

$295.00

$315.00

$19.00 - 18 Holes 
$10.00 - 9 Holes

Complimentary All Day Monday-Thursday, 
Complimentary After 4pm Friday-Sunday and 
Holidays

$75.00 per year

$75.00 per year

$36.00 per year
________

________

________

Athletic Club Membership

Available to residents and lot owners only 
in the Dunes West neighborhood

30 Days

Unlimited Golf at the Current Guest of  
Member Rate

20% Discount (Non-Sale Items)

Eligible for Participation

Additional Fees Apply

No Minimum

As Space Allows

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

$2,000.00 family, $1,500.00 Single

$60.00

$86.00

$60.00 - 18 Holes 
$35.00 - 9 Holes

________

$75.00 per year

$75.00 per year

$36.00 per year

Available for additional fee

$75.00 key deposit

$10 drop ins/$150 for 3 months unlimited

Premier Golf Club Resident Membership, Golf Club Resident Membership and Athletic Club Membership are available to residents and property owners of Dunes West including Palmetto Hall, Cypress Point, Ellington Woods and The Heritage. If at any time during the year you wish to upgrade to 
another membership classification, you may do so by paying the difference in the initial fee. All fees are subject to a 5% Hospitality Tax.

Availability

Advance Tee Times

Rounds of Golf at Prevailing Member Cart Fee 
(Per Calendar Year)

Pro Shop Purchases

Men’s, Women’s Golf Associations, Junior Golf Program

Annual Range Pass

Food and Beverage Purchases

Activities Membership

Access to Member-Only Golf Tournaments

Access to Special Member-Only Events

Special Guest Rates

Charging Privileges

Discounted Room Rental Fees for Member Hosted Events

Access to Racquet Club, Pools, and Fitness Center

Access to Playground

Access to Boat Ramp and Storage Facility

Access the Club’s Social Events and Activities

Membership Fee Structure

Initiation Fee (Non-Refundable)

Monthly Dues Single

Monthly Dues Family

Other Club Fees

Member Cart Fee

Walking Fees

Locker Rental

Club Storage

USGA Handicap

Boat Storage

Boat Ramp

Fitness Classes

Voted the best Golf Club in Mount 
Pleasant, SC, Dunes West Golf and 
River Club is a lifestyle nestled inside 
the Highly sought after gated commu-
nity of Dunes West. Enjoy golfing our 
premium greens, or our Athletic Club 
amenities of pools, courts, socials and 
much more.


