

843-856-9000 duneswestgolfclub.com







Resident Club Membership Information





MEMBERSHIP COMPARISON

Voted the best Golf Club in Mount Pleasant, SC, Dunes West Golf and River Club is a lifestyle nestled inside the Highly sought after gated community of Dunes West. Enjoy golfing our premium greens, or our Athletic Club amenities of pools, courts, socials and much more.







	Premier Golf Club Resident Membership	Golf Club Resident Membership	Athletic Club Membership
Availability	Available to residents and lot owners only in the Dunes West neighborhood	Available to residents and lot owners only in the Dunes West neighborhood	Available to residents and lot owners only in the Dunes West neighborhood
Advance Tee Times	30 Days	30 Days	30 Days
Rounds of Golf at Prevailing Member Cart Fee (Per Calendar Year)	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited Golf at the Current Guest of Member Rate
Pro Shop Purchases	20% Discount (Non-Sale Items)	20% Discount (Non-Sale Items)	20% Discount (Non-Sale Items)
Men's, Women's Golf Associations, Junior Golf Program	Eligible for Participation	Eligible for Participation	Eligible for Participation
Annual Range Pass	Additional Fees Apply	Additional Fees Apply	Additional Fees Apply
Food and Beverage Purchases	No Minimum	No Minimum	No Minimum
Activities Membership			
Access to Member-Only Golf Tournaments	V	~	As Space Allows
Access to Special Member-Only Events	V	V	V
Special Guest Rates	V	V	V
Charging Privileges	V	V	V
Discounted Room Rental Fees for Member Hosted Events	V	V	V
Access to Racquet Club, Pools, and Fitness Center	V		V
Access to Playground	V		V
Access to Boat Ramp and Storage Facility	V		V
Access the Club's Social Events and Activities	V	V	V
Membership Fee Structure			
Initiation Fee (Non-Refundable)	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00 family, \$1,500.00 Single
Monthly Dues Single	\$325.00	\$295.00	\$60.00
Monthly Dues Family	\$370.00	\$315.00	\$86.00
Other Club Fees			
Member Cart Fee	\$20.00 - 18 Holes \$10.00 - 9 Holes	\$19.00 - 18 Holes \$10.00 - 9 Holes	\$60.00 - 18 Holes \$35.00 - 9 Holes
Walking Fees	Complimentary All Day Monday-Thursday, Complimentary After 4pm Friday-Sunday and Holidays	Complimentary All Day Monday-Thursday, Complimentary After 4pm Friday-Sunday and Holidays	
Locker Rental	\$75.00 per year	\$75.00 per year	\$75.00 per year
Club Storage	\$75.00 per year	\$75.00 per year	\$75.00 per year
USGA Handicap	\$36.00 per year	\$36.00 per year	\$36.00 per year
Boat Storage	Available for additional fee		Available for additional fee
Boat Ramp	\$75.00 key deposit		\$75.00 key deposit
Fitness Classes	\$10 drop ins/\$150 for 3 months unlimited		\$10 drop ins/\$150 for 3 months unlimited

Premier Golf Club Resident Membership, Golf Club Resident Membership and Athletic Club Membership are available to residents and property owners of Dunes West including Palmetto Hall, Cypress Point, Ellington Woods and The Heritage. If at any time during the year you wish to upgrade to another membership classification, you may do so by paying the difference in the initial fee. All fees are subject to a 5% Hospitality Tax.